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Approved Application(s)
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 Register Bank Account -
& Applied
Schelarship Applicationis) Sl :
SL# Application No. Name Department Scheme Class Gender Category Type On Status Action
H1 Notice & : : :
1 HEG0210620574327 Rituparna Higher PG Merit M. Sc. Femaie General New 20-08- Payment M
o - Rossana Mishra Education 2021 Success
- Failure Management
o Department
2 Manage taess 2 HEG0210603568276  PRABHUSAGAR  Higher PGMerit M. Sc. Male OBC/SEBC New  03-06- Payment W
MOHAPATRA Education 2021 Success

.+ Change Password
Departrment



10

1

12

ST5C9210418542323

5TS5C92104185422538

ST2C9210418542254

STSCe210418542212

STSCE2104185421M

STS8C3210418542081

STSC9210418542028

ST3C9210418542008

STSC9210418541876

STSCH210418541968

Banita Bhatra

Sanjay Hanial

Sindhanta
IWinyaka

Makul Gadaba

Laikhan
Badanayak

MADHURI
MANDAL

Kiumari Badaraita

Jitu Jilalara

Jamini Majhi

FITHUN JANI

STARSC and
WBC VWelfare
Diepartment

STASC and
WBC Yelfare
Department

ST&SC and
WBC YWelfare
Department

ST&SC and
WBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
WBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
WBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC YWelfare
Department

Post Matnc
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Schotarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Fost Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Schotarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Watric
Schofarship

B. S5c.
TechnicaliProfessional

B. Sc.
TechnicaliProfessional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. Sc.
TechnicaliProfessional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. 8.
TechnicaliProfessional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

Female

Ilale

flale

IWale

lzle

Female

Female

Iale

Female

Wale

5T

5T

3T

ST

sSC

ST

5T

3T

3T

Mews

Mewy

MNew

Mew

New

New

MNew

MNewy

Mewy

Mew

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

15-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

H H B B



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

STSC9210418541912

ST3C9210418541860

5T3C9210418541859

ST3CO210418541787

STSC9210418541772

ST3C9210418541637

STSC9210418541595

8T3CY210418541585

ST3C9210418541542

ST3C9210418541360

Iuni Miniyaka

MITHILA MAJHI

Jayaram Sisa

Narsi Majhi

GOKUL MAJHI

IMahendra Jani

Curyodhan Dami

Fradesp Kumar

Mag

Prasad Waik

Dulalu Meieka

STA&SC and
WBC Welfare
Departrent

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Diepartment

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MEBC VWelfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

STASC and
WBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Diepartment

ST&SC and
NBC Velfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare

Nenagment

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Watric
Scholarship

Post Watric
Scholarship

Post Watric
Scholarship

Post Watric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Schofarship

Poct hatric
Scholarship

Post Wiatric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Schofarship

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B Sc
Technical!Professional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

Female

Female

Male

[Wlale

Wale

IWale

MMale

Iale

Wale

Iale

5T

ST

5T

8T

ST

5T

5T

5C

sC

ST

Mew

Nexw

Mew

MNew

MNew

[ewy

Mew

Mewy

New

MNewy

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

15-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

18-04-
2021

Fayment
Success

Payment
Success

Fayment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

FPayment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

H B B

H B H BB

H B




23 ST3C8210418541206  Prasant Harijan ST&SC and FPost Matric  B. Sc. Iale 5C Mews 18-04- Payment m
WEBC YWelfare Scholarship  Technical/Professional 2021 Success
Department
24 STSC8210418541279 Ramdas Suna ST&SC and Post Matric  B. Sc. [Wale 5C MNew 18-04- Payment M
MBC Welfare Scholarship  Technical/Professional 2021 Success
Diepartment
25 STSC8210418541210  RANJITA WAJHI ST&SC and Fost Matric  B. Sc. Female 8T ey 18-0d- Payment W
MBC VWelfare Schofarship  Technical/Profezsional 2021 Success
Department
26 STSCY9210418541161  Ranjula Majni ST&SC and Post Matric  B. Sc. Female ST Mew 16-04- Payment W
MBC \Weifare Scholarship  TechnicaliProfessional 2021 Success
Department
27 STSCA210418541153  ASHOK ST&SC and Post Matric  B. Sc. lWale 5T [Weny 18-04- FPayment m
KANDAGARI MBC Welfare Scholarship  Technical/Professional 2021 Success
Department
28 STSC8210418541086  Shiba Shankar ST&SC and Post Matric B Sc. Iale ST MNew 18-04- Payment
Winiaka MEBEC Welfare Scholarship  Technical/Professional 2021 Success m
Department
28 ST3C8210418541021  Abinash Bhue ST&SC and Fost Matric  B. Sc. IWlale 5T Mew 18-04- Fayment N
MBLC Welfare Scholarship  Technical/Professional 2021 Success
Department
30 HEGDZ2 10406520158 Bubuna Das Higher PG Werit M. Sc. Female General et N6-04- Payment m
Education 2021 Success
Department
3 HEG0210418517623 Cebtosh Patra Higher FG Merit M. Sc. Ivlals General Mew 18-04- Payment W
Education 2021 Success
Department
32 STSC9210214465307  PRIYANKA ST&SC and Fost Matric M. Sc. Female OBC/SEBC  New 14-02- Sanctionad by m
PRIYADARSHANI  MBC \Welfare Schotarship 2021 District
Sapl Nenatment S thnrify




33

36

39

40

5T3C9210220443152

STSC92102074335603

STSC9210203422083

STSCH2101283725912

STSC8210123300822

ST3C9210130312009

STSC9210116256341

ST3C9210114917484

Barsha
Priyadarshini
Jena

Senali
Privadarsini
Sahoo

Privanka Samal

Shrutilipi Das

Sandip Kumar
Routaray

LOKANATH
MOHARANA

Suman Souvagya

Sohan Kumar
Sahoo

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare

Departmant

ST8SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
WBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfane
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Departmant

ST&SC and
NMBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC VWelfare
Department

ST&SC and
WBC YWelfare
Department

FPost Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Watric
Scholarship

Fost Matric
Scholarship

Fost Watric
Schofarship

Post Matric
Schofarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

M. Sc.
Technical/Professional

Bachelor of Computer
Applicaiion (BCA)

B Sc.
TechnicalProfessional

B. Sc.
TechnicalProfessional

M. Sc.
Technical/Professional

Bachelor of Computer
Application (BCA)

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

Female

Female

Female

Femaie

IWlalz

Iale

lWlale

Iale

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

DBCISEBC

sC

DBC/SEBC

OBCI/SEBC

-OBC/SEBC

OBCISEBC

New

New

MNew

Mew

Mew

Mew

MNew

Mew

20-02-
2021

07-02-
2021

03-02-
2021

28-01-
2021

23-01-
2021

30-01-
2021

16-01-
2021

30-01-
2021

Sanctioned by
District
Authaority

Tl e
14 days

Sanctioned oy
Disfrict
Authority

4D e
5 days

Sanctioned by
District
Authority

¢ dayz

Payment
Success

Sanctioned by
District
Authority

-
b i T
iy ‘Ja’,‘c:

Sanctioned by
District
Authority

16 days

Sanctioned oy
District
Authority

16 days

Sanctionzd oy
District
Authority

16 dayvs




41

42

43

46

49

STSCAz210111204244

STSCE210106157345

ST5CI210108154980

STSC9210104140238

STSCS210104903791

5T5C9201231113354

STSC9201220069155

STSC920121906413%

ST5C8201216055136

SNIGDHA
SUBHADARSHINI
SAHOO

Pragyan Paramita

Sethi

Debabrata Behera

ABHISHEK AMAN

KUMAR

Kiran Mayee Das

Sonia Soren

Puspanjali Sethi

Dibya Chhachthan

Priyanka
Maohapaira

ST&SC and
WMBC Welfare
Diepartment

ST&SC and
MBC VWelfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC YWelfare

Department

ST&SC and
MBC 'Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC YWelfare
Ciepartment

ST&SC and
MEC Welfanz
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Departmeant

ST&SC and
MBC YWelfare
Ciepartmeant

ST&SC and
WEC Welfans
Department

Post Matric
Scholarship

FPost Matric
Schotarship

Post Watric
Scholarship

Past Matric
Scholarship

Post Matrc
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Past Matric
Schofarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Fost Matric
Schotarship

M. Sc.

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

Bachelor of Computer
Application (BCA)

B. Sc.
Technical/Professional

M. Sc.
Technical/Professional

B. Sc
Technical/Profeszsional

M. Sc.

B. 5S¢
Technical/Professional

B. Sc.
Technical/Praofessional

Female

Female

Mals

Ials

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

DBC/SEBC

sC

sC

ST

sC

5C

sC

MNew

MNew

MNew

- MWew

MNew

Mew

MNew

Mew

MNew

19-01-
2021

05-03-
2021

06-01-
2021

10-03-
2021

26-01-
2021

3-12-
2020

31-12-
2020

05-01-
2021

19-01-
2021

Sanctioned by
District
Authority

16 dayz
Payment

Success

Fayment
Success

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

FPayment
Success

Payment
Succass

Payment
Success

Payment
Success

H H B EHE B



50

51

52

53

STSCY201208033567

STSC92011190065936

5TSC9210208005369

STSCY201114003707

Subhalaxmi [Mali

Subhajyoti Lenka

RANJAN KUMAR
MAHANTA

Rajesh Kumar
Behera

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Weifare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Schofarchip

Post Matric
Scholarship

B. 8¢
TechnicaliProfessional

B. Sc.
TechnicaliProfessional

Bachelor of Computer
Application (BCA)

Bachelor of Computer
Application (BCA)

Femaie

Idale

Idale

Iale

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

sC

MNew

New

MNew

New

18-01-
2021

16-01-
2021

08-02-
2021

07-01-
2021

Sanctioned by
District
Authority

16 days

Sanctioned by
Disfrict
Authority

16 days

District
Authority

16 days

Payment
Success

Sanctioned by m

Showing 1 to O of 53 entries
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